
2 Inch Round or Square Canopy with Junction Box
2 inch Round or Square Canopy with Junction Box includes a special 
plaster ring that fits on a 4 inch square or octagon Junction Box. The 
canopy is compatible with a 12 or 24VDC Coaxial Power Cable.

Cirrus Suspension Adjustable T-Bar Clip
Cirrus Suspension Adjustable T-Bar Clip mounts rigid or adjustable Cirrus 
aircraft cables to T-Bar grid ceilings. Available as adjustable power and 
non-power versions.
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ACCESSORIES FOR CIRRUS CHANNEL SUSPENSION

Product Size Type Finish

CCS – 2SQ – JBOX – SN
CCS Cirrus Channel

Suspension
2SQ
2RD

2.8" Square 
2.8" Round

JBOX Junction Box SN
CH
BZ
SA
BK

Satin Nickel
Chrome
Antique Bronze
Satin Aluminum
Satin Black

Product Type Options Finish

CS – TBAR – A – W
CS Channel 

Suspension
TBAR 9/16" and 

15/16"
A
AP

Adjustable
Adjustable Power

W
B

White 
Black

2.4"
(6cm)

1.1"
(2.8cm)

1.1"
(2.8cm)

.5"
(1.27cm)

1.1"
(2.8cm)

4.05"
(10.3cm)

2.8"
(7cm)

2.8"
(7.11cm)

0.6" (1.5cm)
0.3" (.76cm)

4.05"
(10.3cm)

2.8"
(7cm)

2.8"
(7.11cm)

0.6" (1.5cm)
0.3" (.76cm)

CS-TBAR-A-_

CCS-2SQ-JBOX-_ CCS-2RD-JBOX-_

CS-TBAR-AP-_


